
Timber Sales 
Paul Schultz 
National Forest Specialist -Timber 
Phone: (715) 892-0093 
Paul.Schultz@wisconsin.gov 
 
National Forest Liaisons 
Kelsey Dencker 
Eagle River – Florence Ranger District 
Phone: (715) 216-0286 
Kelsey.Dencker@wisconsin.gov 
 
David Todus 
Great Divide Ranger District 
Phone: (715) 577-1806 
David.Todus@wisconsin.gov 
 
VACANT 
Lakewood – Laona Ranger District 
 
Steven Lorenz 
Medford – Park Falls Ranger District 
Phone: (608) 215-9631 
Steven.Lorenz@wisconsin.gov 
 
Larin Krautkramer 
Washburn Ranger District 
Phone: (715) 781-5149 
Larin.Krautkramer@wisconsin.gov 
 

Restoration Projects 
VACANT 
National Forest Specialist – Restoration 
 
Nicky Martin 
Area Forestry Staff Specialist – Brule 
Phone: (715) 815-0910 
Nichol.Martin@wisconsin.gov 
 
Hillary Keller 
Area Forestry Staff Specialist – Rhinelander 
Phone: (715) 508-0007 
Hillary.Keller@wisconsin.gov 
 
Bryan Patek 
GNA Program Restoration Project Specialist 
Phone: (608) 658-0064 
Bryan.Patek@wisconsin.gov 
 
Team Lead 
Kristin Lambert 
Section Chief – Public/Private Forestry 
Phone: (608) 212-0320 
Kristin.Lambert@wisconsin.gov 
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